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BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 
RESULT NOTIFICATION 

COURSE: MEDICAL ELECT. 
vOCATIONAL STUDENTS: SEMESTER 

EXAMINATION HELD: JUN 2024 

TABULATOR 

A.Math-I(Th.) 
MM-100 
PM-40 

CR, I, Delhi 

19 
44 

41 

41 

23* 

SCRUTINIZER 

Note : () asterisk(") indicate failure, (1) MM- Max Marks, (l) PM- Pass Marks, (IV) Th.- Theory 

Failed in A. Math-lI(Th.) 

Passed in A. Math-I(Th.) 

Passed in A. Math-li(Th.) 

Passed in A. Math-lI(Th.) 

Failed in A. Math-lI(Th.) 

Result/Performance 

BRANCH 
INCHARGE 

Dated: 12/08/2024 
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